CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 02/01/2016 TO 02/29/2016

BUSINESS NAME

A BETTER BUILD
A1V CONSTRUCTION INC

CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR

EDSON MATT PLUMBING

FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY Il
FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY Il
FRANCIS JAMES AARON

FRANKLIN'S ROOFING SERVICE
GREEN ACRES LANDSCAPING AND MAINTENANCE
H D CONSTRUCTION

HIGH RIDGE ROOFING

HOME PRO CONSTRUCTION
IRONTOWN HOUSING COMPANY INC
PINNACLE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC
RE-NEW CONSTRUCTION

ROEHM ROBERT

SANZA CONSTRUCTION

SOLAR MASTERS

SOLARMASTER

VALGARDSON RICHARD PAUL

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 26

LICENSE
NUMBER
897451
887112

HIS 85412 AA
HIS 85412 BA
HIS 85412 CA
HIS 85412 DA
HIS 85412 EA
HIS 85412 FA
HIS 85412 SP
949688
880107
880107
876452
352164
780288
636105
931122
926846
982126
620405
946385
981504
938189
928908
829825
949449

REVOKED DATE

02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/23/2016
02/23/2016
02/08/2016
02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/06/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/08/2016
02/01/2016
02/11/2016
02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/08/2016






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Revoked201602.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

