CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 02/01/2016 TO 02/29/2016

BUSINESS NAME		LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A BETTER BUILD		897451	02/10/2016
A I V CONSTRUCTION INC		887112	02/01/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 AA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 BA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 CA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 DA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 EA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 FA	02/10/2016
CYWIAK	SHAHAR	HIS 85412 SP	02/10/2016
EDSON MATT PLUMBING		949688	02/10/2016
FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY II		880107	02/23/2016
FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY II		880107	02/23/2016
FRANCIS JAMES AARON		876452	02/08/2016
FRANKLIN'S ROOFING SERVICE		352164	02/10/2016
GREEN ACRES LANDSCAPING AND MAINTENANCE		780288	02/01/2016
H D CONSTRUCTION		636105	02/06/2016
HIGH RIDGE ROOFING		931122	02/01/2016
HOME PRO CONSTRUCTION		926846	02/10/2016
IRONTOWN HOUSING COMPANY INC		982126	02/08/2016
PINNACLE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC		620405	02/01/2016
RE-NEW CONSTRUCTION		946385	02/11/2016
ROEHM ROBERT		981504	02/10/2016
SANZA CONSTRUCTION		938189	02/01/2016
SOLAR MASTERS		928908	02/10/2016
SOLARMASTER		829825	02/10/2016
VALGARDSON RICHARD PAUL		949449	02/08/2016
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 26			